ORDINANCE NO. 5 OF THE VICE-DEAN FOR STUDENT AFFAIRS OF THE FACULTY OF ECONOMIC SCIENCES AT THE UNIVERSITY OF WARSAW

of 10 December 2020

on the appointment of an Internship Coordinator

Pursuant to § 5 of Resolution No. 22 by the Teaching Council of the Faculty of Economic Sciences at the University of Warsaw from 8 December 2020, on detailed rules for conducting, giving course credit, and monitoring the quality of internships, the Vice-Dean for Student Affairs of the Faculty of Economic Sciences has decided as follows:

§ 1

Dariusz Standerski is hereby appointed to the position of internship coordinator for the Faculty of Economic Sciences of the University of Warsaw for the 2020-2024 term.

§ 2

The ordinance shall enter into force on the date of its signing.

dr Dominika Gadowska – dos Santos The Vice-Dean for Student Affairs of the Faculty of Economic Sciences at the University of Warsaw